ICO: 00599468
Kadolec

Text rozpodtu
Su Au Uz

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni ﬂQC:D

Obdobi: 6/2017
Rozpocet v K&

80,00

23 641,00
-10 000,00
4 000,00
30 000,00
1 000,00

5 929,00
-960,00
-10 000,00
-30 000,00
-13 610,00
-2 280,00
2 280,00

Rozdil Prijmy - Vydaje:

Q;\Cmo&.loc; vﬁmm"%- ona boue’ N Q&G.QOl\-f-—
20 v SHou wEaOdeD

A2 oM . 20N
l. %’ . :)qi 2o ?"f—fp-%

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.21.001

Strana 1

Tigks 19 T 2017 131993



